2025 The Oaks Golf Links PGA Jr. League PGA\W™
Kids Ages 13 and Under & 17 and Under jr Ieague

Fun and engaging format allows kids to learn and play golf on co-ed teams with friends.

Somersworth, NH (June, 2025 — July, 2025) — The Oaks Golf Links is offering PGA Jr. League for boys
and girls ages 13/17 and under of all skill levels, and registration is now open. Families can visit
PGAJrLeague.com to learn more, locate The Oaks Golf Links PGA Jr. League program and register online
by the deadline of Sunday, May 18" or until all spots have been filled.

We're excited to offer PGA Jr. League at The Oaks Golf Links, and we welcome the community to join
our team(s), From true beginners to seasoned golfers, every child can enjoy golf as a team sport, and
families can enjoy the fun atmosphere supporting the team provides. PGA Jr. League brings kids to-
gether to learn and play golf on teams, with expert coaching from PGA Professionals. Players compete
in a two-person scramble format that encourages mentorship and builds confidence.

COST: $400 per player - Each player receives a team kit that includes two custom team jerseys (one
orange and one blue), a hat or visor, bag tag, drawstring bag and sticker. Additionally, the program
includes 6 Team Practices; 6 On-Course Matches

WHO: Boys and girls ages: 13 & Under and 17 & Under
No prior golf experience is necessary to participate!

WHEN: Season runs on Wednesdays & Saturdays starting June 11" and ending on July 23"
Register by Sunday, May 18"

The

Practices held on the SATURDAYS from 10:00am-11:30AM
Saturday, June 21%
Toptracer Match - Saturday, June 28t
a%f Holiday Week No Practice - Saturday July 5%
N_« Saturday, July 12"
Saturday, July 19"
Saturday, July 26™ - Final (Parents vs. Kids on TopTracer)

Matches held on WEDNESDAYS from 5:15-7:30pm
First Practice (5-6:30pm) - Wednesday, June 11*

PGA ' Wednesday, June 18"

Wednesday, June 25"

jr‘ Ieague Holiday Week No Matches - Wednesday, July 2™

Wednesday, July 9™
Wednesday, July 16™
Wednesday July 23"

For more information about PGA Jr. League, please contact:
Coach Patrick Thornell, PGA / Head Golf Professional at The Oaks Golf Links /

Patrick@oaksnh.com



https://www.pgajrleague.com/
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